
 DCH PRESCHOOL  

70 Bullard St, Dedham, Ma 02026 

781-329-4841 

School Calendar 2017-2018 

  

August 2017 

Friday, August 11th -Last day of summer program 

Friday, August 18- Open House for enrolled children  

Monday, August 21 – First day of fall program 

 

September 

Monday, September 4- Labor Day, No School 

 

October 

Monday, October 9 – Columbus Day, No School 

 

November 

Thursday, November 23 – Thanksgiving Day, No School 

Friday, November 24- Day after Thanksgiving, No School 

 

December 

Monday, December 25 – Christmas Day, No School 

 

January 2017 

Monday, January 1, New Year’s Day , No School 

Monday, January 15, Martin Luther King Day, No School 

 

February 

Monday, February 19, President’s Day, No School 

 

March 

Friday, March 16, No School- Professional Development Day 

 

April 

Monday, April 16, Patriot’s Day – No School 

 

May 

Monday, May 28- Memorial Day, No School 

Last Day of Regular Program -  June 15th ( 12:30 close) 

 

 

 


